RESULT

Marsha K. Ternus

Allen L Donieg

|
|
i

VOTING
JUDICTIATL ELEJTION DISTRICT 1-2A

lson

District Court

John L. Bauercamper

Robert J. Cun

nan

D

Margaret L. Lingreen

Digtrict Associate Court

Randall J. Ni

gg

PLEBISCITE AS T
SUPREME COURT
TOTAL VOTING
VOTING YES
2900 2667

COURT OF APPEALS

2702

TOTAL

115
120

113

111

JUDICIAL ELEQTIQN DISTRICT 1-E

Digtri o
K.D. Briner

Jon Fister

Robert E. Mah

Digtrict Aggociate Court

Thomas N. Bow

J.G. Johnson

Joseph M., Moothart

JUDICIAL ELEC

eIl

er

164

162

164

154

156

163

TION DISTRICT 2-3A

District Cour

t

Bryan H. McKinley

.Jon Stuart Scoles

127

127

2414

VOTING
YES

94
102

99

108

153
120

148

140
132

156

114

109

D

B T THERETO 1994

VOTING
NO

233

288

VOTING
NO

21
18

14

11
42

16

14

24

13

18

% FOR
RETENTION

91.9

89.3

% FOR
RETENTION

81.7
85.0

87.6

97.2

93.2
74.0

90.2

90.9
84.6

95.7

89.7

85.8



JUDICIAL ELECTION DISTRICT 2-B

District Court

.Carl D. Baker 241
Dale E. Ruigh 246
Ronald H. Schechtman 244
Joel E. Swangon 235
RKurt L. Wilke 237
Alternate Digtrict Associate Court
Frederick E. Breen 206
Sandra J. Holien 201

|

JUDICTATL, ELECQTION DISTRICT 3-A

Digtrict Count
Joseph J. Striaub

Digtrict Assdciate Court
Cameron B. Aﬂnold

.W.B . MacDonale

Donavon D. Sdhaefer

Alternate Digtrict Asgociate Court

105

106

106

101

David C. Larson

102

JUDICIAL, ELECTION DISTRICT 3-B

Digtrict Court
Robert C. Clem

District Associate Court
William E. Adams

Robert J. Dull
Richard L. McCoy

Mary Jane Sokolovske

168

160

166

163

169

JUDICIAL ELECTION DISTRICT 4

.District Court
J.C. Irvin ‘

James M. Richardson

130

129

214

223

217

194

217

162

160

97

80

93

88

94

159

138

144

152

157

107

97

27

23

27

41

20

44

41

26

13

13

22

22

11

12

23

32

88.

90.

88,

82.

91.

78.

79.

92.

75,

87.

87.

92.

94.

86.

86.

93.

92.

82.

75.



Digtri Agsociat T

Gordon C. Abel 128
.James S. Heckerman 128

JUDICIAL ELECTION DISTRICT 5-3A

Digtrict Court

Darrell Goodhue 93

Jerrold W. Jordan 91

Peter A. Keller 80

|
i A iat ourt

John P. Crouch 84

Thomas W. Motit 90

Alte igtri A

Bruce Graham 70

Pat Myers 79

JUDICIAL ELECTION DISTRICT 5-B

District Court

Richard D. Morr 49

JUDICIATL, ELECTION DISTRICT 5-C

Digtrict Court
Larry J. Eisenhauer

Gene L .Needles
Donna L. Paulsen
Linda Reade
Rodney J. Ryan

Digtrict A iat . !
Carol S. Egly

Matthew M. McEniry
.Thomas A. Renda

Scott D. Rosenberg

735

755

747

648

756

741

733

735

835

urt

113

111

86

79

83

72

72

58

69

47

696

693

583

600

409

637

589

460

787

15

17

12

12

18

12

10

39

62

led

48

347

104

144

275

48

88.

86,

92.

86.

92.

85.

80.

82.

87.

95.

94 .

91.

78.

92.

54.

85.

80.

62.

94.



JUDICIAL, ELECTION DISTRICT 6

District Court
.Larry J. Conmey

" William R. Eads
Kristin L. Hipbs
David M. Remley
L. Vern Robingon

William L. Thomas

Digtrict Asggﬁig;g Court

Sylvia Lewis

Jane F. Spande

463

364

460

463

464

538

448

447

JUDICIAL ELECTI DISTRICT 7

Digtrict Court
Bobbi M. Alpers

Jack L. Burns|
Edward B. deSilva, Jr.

Jamegs E. Kellley

1

John A. Nahra

Charles H. Pelton

David E. Schoenthaler
David H. Sivright, Jr.
David J. Sohr

Digtrict Assiciate Court
Douglas C. M‘Donald
Gary D. McKeﬁrich

John G. Mullen

Arlen J. Van Zee

= James A. Wea\qer

|
i

229

221

230

229

234

223

222

224

230

213

205

214

211

217

393

258

398

454

448

520

399

406

215

189

191

204

219

141

215

211

183

184

194

207

193

177

70

106

62

16

18

49

41

14

32

39

25

15

82

13

47

29

11

18

40

84.

70.

86.

98,

96,

96.

89.

90.

93.

85.

83.

89,

93.

63.

96.

94,

79.

86.

94.

96.

91.

81.



JUDICIAL, ELECTION DISTRICT 8-2A

Digtrict Court
Charles Robert Bates 156

|

James P. Riel

ly 130

Digtrict Aggociate Court

Lucy J. Gamon 110

E. Richard Meadows, Jr. 128

Michael R. Stewart 116
Al, ELECTION DISTRICT 8-B

Digtrict Court

John C. Miller 86

Digtrict Agsociate Court

Thomas R. Brown 82

Joel J. Kamp

Gary J. Snydel

76

109

120

105

108

111

71

61

69

73

47

10

20

15

21

12

69,

92.

95.

84.

95.

82.

74.

90.

85.



